2019 Men's Opening Day

Saturday, April 27, 2019

@S Scoring Summary - $1000 Prize Fund i

1st Place
1st Place
1st Place

1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
4th Place
5th Place
5th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
4th Place
4th Place

Gross
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

Net
$100.00
$62.50
$62.50
$30.00
$10.00
$10.00

Gross
$100.00
$75.00
$50.00

Net
$100.00
$75.00
$50.00
$16.67
$16.67
$16.67

Men's Division

Greg Paul
Brock Hertz
Bryce Hertz

Mike Wienkers
Daniel Perrino
Steve Preator

Craig Brown
Brian Weeda

Brandon Weeda

Senior Division

Bob Fields
Steve Pake

Al Gulbranson

Steve Neely
Tony Louzao

Jason Chambers

Don Tenpas
Greg Cowan

Larry Simkins

Score
77
77
77

68
69
69
71
73
73

Score
72
77
81

63
66
70
71
71
71



