2019 Men's Opening Day

Saturday, April 27, 2019



Scoring Summary - \$1000 Prize Fund



Men's Division

Gross			Score
1st Place	\$75.00	Greg Paul	77
1st Place	\$75.00	Brock Hertz	77
1st Place	\$75.00	Bryce Hertz	77
1	Net		
1st Place	\$100.00	Mike Wienkers	68
2nd Place	\$62.50	Daniel Perrino	69
2nd Place	\$62.50	Steve Preator	69
4th Place	\$30.00	Craig Brown	71
5th Place	\$10.00	Brian Weeda	73
5th Place	\$10.00	Brandon Weeda	73

Senior Division

Gross			Score
1st Place	\$100.00	Bob Fields	72
2nd Place	\$75.00	Steve Pake	77
3rd Place	\$50.00	Al Gulbranson	81
Net			
1st Place	\$100.00	Steve Neely	63
2nd Place	\$75.00	Tony Louzao	66
3rd Place	\$50.00	Jason Chambers	70
4th Place	\$16.67	Don Tenpas	71
4th Place	\$16.67	Greg Cowan	71
4th Place	\$16.67	Larry Simkins	71